
 

 
           

 

 

 

                                                                             2GS Timetable 2019-20                                                      

 
2GS 

9.00- 
9.30 

9.30- 
10.00 

10.00 – 
10.30 

 11.00- 
11.30 

11.30-
12.00 

12.00 – 
12.30 

12.30- 
1.45 

2.00- 
2.30 

2.30- 
3.00 

3.00- 
3.40 

 
 
 Mon 
 

E 
A 
R 
L 
Y 
 

W
O
R
K 

 
Reading 

 
Numeracy 

 

 
 

 
 

B 
 

 

Literacy 

 
 

Swimming 

 
 

L 

S
ta

ff  B
rie

fin
g

 
H

y
m

n
 P

ra
c

tic
e

 

 
History/Geography 

    
          

 
 
  Tues 

E 
A  
R 
L 
Y 
 
W
O
R
K 

 
      Numeracy 

 
 

  Music 
 

 
 

R 

 
 

      PE 

 

         Literacy 
 
 

U 

P 
R 
A 
Y 
E 
R 
S 

 
PSHE 

 
ICT 

Literacy/Reading 

  
  Wed 
 
 
 

 
B  
A 
L 
L 
E 
T 

 

Reading 
 

Numeracy 

 
 

E 

 
Literacy 

Literacy/ 
Library 

 
 

N 

           
RS  

 

 
Literacy 

Handwriting 

 
  
 Tap & Jazz 
Golden Time 

 
 

  
 
 Thur 

E 
A 
R 
L 
Y 
 

W
O
R
K 

 

 

PE 
 

Literacy 
 

 

 
 

A 

 

 
Numeracy 

 

 
Science 

 
 

C 

 P 
 R 
 A 
 Y 
 E 
 R 
 S 

 
 

Science 

 
French 

            
 
               
  Fri 
 

 E 
A 
R 
L 
Y 
 

W
O
R
K 

 

 
Reading 

 

 

 
   Music 

 
 

Literacy 

 
 
 

 K 

 
 

  Literacy 

 

 
Numeracy 

 

 
 
H 

P 
R 
A 
Y 
E 
R 
S 

 
 

ART 
 


